Company Search

MadeSimple*

Michael Buchanan Polson

Director Information

Title
Name
Postcode

Date of birth

Mr
Michael Buchanan Polson
EH6 4RH

July 1964

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

990001709

990001709

11 Craighall Gardens

Edinburgh
British

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Status

Company Name Number
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number
HORIZON (EDINBURGH) LIMITED SC189843
PPG (CITY) LIMITED SC189839
GRC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SC189842
LIMITED

BIOSCOT LIMITED SC189841
ELLEN'S GLEN HOUSE LIMITED SC189840
HORIZON (GLASGOW) LIMITED SC187791
DUNWILCO (668) LIMITED SC187792
MMBC LTD. SC187793
TULLIS RUSSELL ASIA PACIFIC SC187609
LIMITED

AXON HOLDINGS LIMITED SC187610
JDR CABLE SYSTEMS SC187611
(NETHERLANDS) LIMITED

JDR CABLE SYSTEMS (HOLDINGS) SC186919
LIMITED

THRIE ESTAITS LIMITED SC186921

SVA PROPERTY AUCTIONS LIMITED SC186922

DUNWILCO (661) LIMITED

SC186920

STAR GENERAL PARTNER | LIMITED SC186793

JDR CABLE SYSTEMS LIMITED

SC186794

THE MEADOWS STOCKPORT SC183424
LIMITED

TICKETS 24/7 LIMITED SC183425
EUROSCOT SEAFOODS SERVICES  SC183426

LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
In Liquidation

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
In Receivership
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

App. Date

App. Date
30/09/1998
30/09/1998
30/09/1998

30/09/1998
30/09/1998
21/07/1998
21/07/1998
21/07/1998
14/07/1998

14/07/1998
14/07/1998

19/06/1998

19/06/1998
19/06/1998
19/06/1998
15/06/1998
15/06/1998
02/03/1998

02/03/1998
02/03/1998

Res. Date Position

Res. Date

03/12/1998
22/01/1999
09/11/1998

01/02/1999

11/01/1999

03/12/1998

26/08/1999

20/10/1998

25/08/1998

25/08/1998

05/10/1998
21/10/1998

01/07/1998
25/08/1998
03/08/1998

10/06/1998
21/08/1998

Position
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
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STANDARD BRANDS LIMITED
DUNWILCO (655) LIMITED
HADCO SCOTLAND LIMITED
MORRISON HOMES (HORIZON)
LIMITED

AFW FISHING COMPANY LIMITED
DUNWILCO (650) LIMITED

DTEC MEMORY CORPORATION
(HOLDINGS) LIMITED

STACE BARR GENERAL PARTNER
LIMITED

SYNPHONIX LIMITED

DUNWILCO (638) LIMITED
SUMMIT HEALTHCARE (WISHAW)
LIMITED

XTRAVET LIMITED

NORTHERN LIGHT STAGE AND
TECHNICAL SERVICES LIMITED
FIRST BANKING SYSTEMS LIMITED
SSE FINANCE LIMITED

CASTLE VIEW DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

TAY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
FORNET PROPERTIES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

03516126
03516131
SC182750
SC182752

SC182753
SC182749
SC182748

SC182747

SC182751
SC182647
SC182649

SC182648
SC181667

SC181662
SC181663
SC181664

SC181665
SC181666

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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24/02/1998
24/02/1998
05/02/1998
05/02/1998

05/02/1998
05/02/1998
05/02/1998

05/02/1998

05/02/1998
03/02/1998
03/02/1998

03/02/1998
19/12/1997

19/12/1997
19/12/1997
19/12/1997

19/12/1997
19/12/1997

990001709

06/11/1998 Director
Director
Director

Director

20/05/1998
12/06/1998
26/02/1998 Director
Director
19/06/1998 Director

06/07/1998 Director
24/04/1998
02/03/1998
11/05/1998

Director
Director
Director

19/02/1998
10/02/1998

Director
Director

05/05/1998
03/04/1998
01/04/1998

Director
Director
Director

01/04/1998
01/04/1998

Director
Director



